 MECHATRONICS                                                                                                                                                     www.gott.com.my
PLC TRAINING SYSTEM
Model Number : GOTT-PLCMODULE-07
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              M-8                                                                                                www.gott.com.my
PRODUCT MODULES
TWO-CIRCUIT DC
POWER SUPPLY
CODE

   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              M-9                                                                                                www.gott.com.my
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
PLC TRAINING SYSTEM GOTT-PLCM-382 382-400
                                                    * Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
General Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manuals & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Designs & Specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
Warranty :
2 Years
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
STEPPER MOTOR DRIVER
MODULE
CODE
382-407
AC CONTACTOR
MODULE
CODE
382-412
THREE-PHASE MOTOR
CODE
382-409
PERMANENT MAGNET
DC MOTOR
CODE
382-410
Output: 12VDC – 40VDC
Input signal: Stepper pulse
Direction level signal
Coil voltage: 240VAC
Rated voltage: 415VAC
Rated current: 22A
Rated voltage: 415VAC
Rated current: 0.8A
Power: 200W
Rated speed: 1400rpm
Rated voltage: 240VDC
Rated current: 0.8A
Power: 120W
Rated speed: 1500rpm
TACHO GENERATOR CODE
 159-017
SAFETY CONNECTING
LEAD
CODE
237-001
VERTICAL FRAME
CODE
297-000
EXPERIMENT MANUAL CODE
382-423
Speed: 2000rpm
Output: Max. 20VDC
4mm connecting leads
High Level: Din Standard
A4 with two shelves
Material: Aluminum
Side Frame: T shape
Size: 3-Layer 1450mm Length
EXPERIMENT TOPICS :
• Basic ladder instruction practice
• Organization block program and data block program practice
• System function and system function block program practice
• Traffic lights PLC auto control experiment
• LED display PLC auto control experiment
• Three-phase asynchronous motor starting and self-locked PLC control
• Three-phase asynchronous motor forward / reverse rotation PLC